2022/10/03 Revise
 CHIP INDUCTORS
MODEL NO  : VSCQI-1008  SERIES
Features :
＊SMD version.
＊Ultra-small size.
＊ High SRF and low DCR.
＊Compliant with RoHS and REACH.

(nH)
NOTE(1)
Tolerance
NOTE(2)
Q/MHZ
MIN.
SRF
(MHz)
MIN.
DCR
(Ω)
MAX.
Irms
(mA)
NOTE(4) 1st 2nd 3rd
VSCQI-1008-4N1 4.1 J K 75/1500 6000 0.05 1600 Black Yellow Black
VSCQI-1008-7N8 7.8 S J K 70/500 3800 0.05 1600 Black Violet Gray
VSCQI-1008-10N 10 J K 60/500 3600 0.06 1600 Brown Black Black
VSCQI-1008-12N 12 J K 60/500 2800 0.06 1500 Brown Red Black
VSCQI-1008-15N 15 J K 60/500 2700 0.08 1400 Brown Green Black
VSCQI-1008-18N 18 G J K 62/350 2700 0.07 1400 Brown Gray Black
VSCQI-1008-22N 22 G J K 62/350 2050 0.07 1400 Red Red Black
VSCQI-1008-27N 27 G J K 75/350 1700 0.095 1300 Red Violet Black
VSCQI-1008-33N 33 G J K 75/350 1700 0.09 1300 Orange Orange Black
VSCQI-1008-36N 36 G J K 75/350 1500 0.12 1300 Orange Blue Black
VSCQI-1008-39N 39 G J K 75/350 1300 0.09 1300 Orange White Black
VSCQI-1008-47N 47 G J K 75/350 1450 0.12 1200 Yellow Violet Black
VSCQI-1008-56N 56 G J K 75/350 1200 0.12 1200 Green Blue Black
VSCQI-1008-68N 68 G J K 80/350 1150 0.13 1100 Blue Gray Black
VSCQI-1008-82N 82 G J K 80/350 1060 0.16 1100 Gray Red Black
VSCQI-1008-R10 100 G J K 62/350 1000 0.18 1000 Brown Black Brown
VSCQI-1008-R12 120 G J K 50/100 870 0.18 1000 Brown Red Brown
VSCQI-1008-R15 150 G J K 50/100 850 0.23 1000 Brown Green Brown
VSCQI-1008-R18 180 G J K 50/100 800 0.30 1000 Brown Gray Brown
VSCQI-1008-R22 220 G J K 50/100 750 0.35 1000 Red Red Brown